










Mid Answer Key, ENG102- Summer-2025 

Reading Passage-01 
1. chemical engineering 
2. Ascanio Sobrero 
3. Gunpower 
4. Stockholm 
5. Detonator 
6. pneumatic drill 
7. cost 

 

Reading Passage-02 
8. A 
9. C 
10. D 
11. B 
12. True 
13. Not Given 
14. True 
15. False 

2. Gramma 

i. Simple 

ii. Compound 

iii. Complex 

iv. Simple 

v. Simple 

vi. Complex/ Compound-Complex 

 


